
BID 04-2024: MUNICIPAL COMPLEX PARKING LOT SNOW PLOWING
2

MUNICIPAL COMPLEX PARKING LOT SNOW 
PLOWING NONE

Contractor Name
MUNICIPALITY:  MONTGOMERY TOWNSHIP

Street Address
COUNTY:  SOMERSET COUNTY,  NEW JERSEY

City/State/Zip
BID OPENING:  FEBRUARY 23, 2024 AT 10:15 AM                               
BID NUMBER: 04-2024

Bid Item Description

1 0-2 Inches

2 2-4 Inches

3 4-6 Inches

4 6-8 Inches

5 8+ Inches

6 Additional Salting (per application)

TOTAL BID $131,000.00 

$16,500.00 

$19,500.00 

$22,500.00 

$50,000.00 

$9,000.00 

  Total Amount 

Street Address

Contractor Name

1

609-802-5363

Contractor Phone Number

City/State/Zip

Anthony Yaros Industries

350 Basin Road

Trenton, NJ 08619

$13,500.00 


	SA-41 (BID SUM)

