BID 04-2024: MUNICIPAL COMPLEX PARKING LOT SNOW PLOWING

		1	2
	MUNICIPAL COMPLEX PARKING LOT SNOW		
	PLOWING	Anthony Yaros Industries	NONE
		Contractor Name	Contractor Name
	MUNICIPALITY: MONTGOMERY TOWNSHIP	350 Basin Road	
		Street Address	Street Address
	COUNTY: SOMERSET COUNTY, NEW JERSEY	Trenton, NJ 08619	
		City/State/Zip	City/State/Zip
	BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 23, 2024 AT 10:15 AM BID NUMBER: 04-2024	609-802-5363	
		Contractor Phone Number	
Bid Item	Description	Total Amount	
1	0-2 Inches	\$13,500.00	
2	2-4 Inches	\$16,500.00	
3	4-6 Inches	\$19,500.00	
4	6-8 Inches	\$22,500.00	
5	8+ Inches	\$50,000.00	
6	Additional Salting (per application)	\$9,000.00	
	TOTAL BID	\$131,000.00	